DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS MADISON, WISCONSIN

| 3 | | | | | |
|---|-----------------|--------------|--------------------|------------------|---|
| Public Works Contract Change Order | · | | | e 5-6- | |
| Project Name: STATE St ADI | ACENTS | | | | |
| TO: SOE DANIELS CONSTRUC (Contractor) 919 APPLECATE RD MADISON, WI 537 | 13 | — Con — : | tract No X ESOI | -68275-8 -33W | 310332-00 0122 |
| You are authorized and directed to | make the f | ollowi | ng chang | | |
| Item No. Description | Est. Quantit | | Unit Price | Total Add | Total Deduct |
| PRIVATE STORM SONDER | 10 | EACH | 250,00 | 42500.00 | |
| | | | | d | |
| * REMOVED SEWER ACCES | <u> </u> | EREN | 217500 | \$ 5500,00 | |
| STENOGUEE | <u> </u> | - | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | , | | | |
| Sub Totals | | _ <u></u> | | \$ 800000 | 3 |
| Grand Total | | | : | \$ | 3000,00 |
| The original Contract Sum was | | | : | \$ 3226,0 | 88.10 |
| Net change by previous Change Order | rs | • | | \$ 739c | 1,68 |
| The Contract Sum prior to this Char | nge Order v | as | | s 329,6 | 49.78 |
| The Contract Sum will be (increased (unchanged) by this Change On | | ed) | : | \$ <u>8</u> € | <u> </u> |
| The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be | | | | \$ 3307, | 649.78 |
| The Contract Time will be (increase | ed)(decreas | sed) | | · · | · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • |
| (unchanged) by The Date of Completion as of the de | eta of this | e Chanc | 7.6 | | days |
| Order therefore is | ate of ente | o Ottoni | ,- | | |
| Contractors Acceptance | | | | | |
| By Joseph Bidd | /./. | | | | |
| 15 11 | | <u> </u> | | | |
| Date 12/16/09 | ager | | | ÷ | |
| City's Approval * | n | | | | |
| Construction Inspector | ply | | | Date 12/1 | 7/09 |
| Construction Supervisor | | | | Date | |
| Engineer Michael Cal | Ley | | | Date //// | 1/10 |
| Board of Public Works | | | | Date | |

*See reverse side for instructions.

OK-MRO 1/12